MX23 Series
Robust Board-to-Cable Connector
v2.1
Product Information Module
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. Proprietary.
Copyright © 2021 Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
v2.1
Introduction

Socket
M23S05K351
AVSS 0.5 to 1.25 mm2 #20 to #16
equivalent
1.6 to 2.3 mm
AVS 0.5f to 0.75f mm2 #20 to #18
equivalent
M23S05K4F1 AVSS 0.3 mm2 #22 equivalent 1.4 to 1.5 mm
JAE’s MX23A Series of Robust Board-to-Cable Connector
14
MX23A Series Components
JAE’s MX23A Series of Robust Board-to-Cable Connector
15
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
12 Position Socket Housing MX23A12SF1
12 Position Front Cap MX23A12XF1
12 Position Standard Pin Header MX23A12NF1
18 Position Socket Housing MX23A18SF1
18 Position Front Cap MX23A18XF1
18 Position Standard Pin Header MX23A18NF1
18 Position Reverse Pin Header MX23A18NF2
26 Position Socket Housing MX23A26SF1
26 Position Front Cap MX23A26XF1
26 Position Standard Pin Header MX23A26NF1
26 Position Reverse Pin Header MX23A26NF2
34 Position Socket Housing MX23A34SF1
34 Position Socket Housing
Keyed Gray Color MX23A34SF6
34 Position Front Cap MX23A34XF1
34 Position Standard Pin Header MX23A34NF1
34 Position Reverse Pin Header MX23A34NF2
Description Part Number
34 Position Standard Pin Header
Keyed Gray Color MX23A34NF6
36 Position Socket Housing MX23A36SF1
36 Position Socket Housing MX23A36SF2
36 Position Front Cap MX23A36XF1
36 Position Standard Pin Header MX23A36NF1
36 Position Standard Pin Header
Keyed Gray Color MX23A36NF6
40 Position Socket Housing MX23A40SF1
40 Position Front Cap MX23A40XF1
40 Position Standard Pin Header MX23A40NF1
Socket Contact 0.5 to 1.25 mm2 M23S05K351
Socket Contact 0.3 mm2 M23S05K4F1
Dummy Pin M120-55780
JAE’s MX23A Series of Robust Board-to-Cable Connector